
Get  when you purchase 
at any participating distributor.

**Purchases must be made by July 31st.

INSTANT SAVINGS Cyzmic CS, Duraflex ZC or Proflex 

INSTANT SAVINGS. ZERO WAITING.
This is an end-user promotion. Only purchases made by licensed professional applicators from authorized distributors may
be used to qualify. Other sales and purchases do not qualify. Distributors, dealers, and retailers are not eligible. End-user

purchases used to qualify for this promotion are not eligible for any other free goods, cash back, or rebate programs.

PUMP UP THE SAVINGS!
Instant Deals. Pro-Level Control.

@csi_pest @csipest
controlsolutionsinc.com

INCENTIVE PERIOD:
May 22, 2025 - July 31, 2025

SKU # Item Description
CYZMIC CS

DURAFLEX ZC

Size
1 Quart
1 Quart
1 Quart

 Rebate Amt
$3.00
$2.00

82002403
82690036
82300329 PROFLEX  $3.00 


